Venue (multiple choice) Responses

Excellent 3 15%
Good 12 60%
OK 3 15%
Poor 2 10%
Very poor 0 0%
Totals 20 100%
Room layout (multiple choice) Responses

Excellent 3 13.04%
Good 11 47.83%
OK 8 34.78%
Poor 1 4.35%
Very poor 0 0%
Totals 23 100%
Welcome (multiple choice) Responses

Excellent 8 36.36%
Good 11 50%
OK 3 13.64%
Poor 0 0%
Very poor 0 0%
Totals 22 100%
Public involvement (multiple choice) Responses

Excellent 3 12.50%
Good 9 37.50%
OK 8 33.33%
Poor 4 16.67%
Very poor 0 0%
Totals 24 100%
Agenda (multiple choice) Responses

Excellent 1 4%
Good 12 48%
OK 10 40%
Poor 2 8%
Very poor 0 0%
Totals 25 100%
Presentations (multiple choice) Responses

Excellent 0 0%
Good 1 25%
OK 2 50%
Poor 0 0%
Very poor 1 25%
Totals 4 100%
Chairman (multiple choice) Responses

Excellent 8 34.78%
Good 10 43.48%
OK 4 17.39%
Poor 0 0%
Very poor 1 4.35%
Totals 23 100%
14.) Electronic voting system (multiple choice) Responses

Excellent 12 54.55%
Good 8 36.36%
OK 1 4.55%
Poor 1 4.55%
Very poor 0 0%
Totals 22 100%



